Weowa

Winter- bis Fruhlingferien

Datum

12.02

26.02

12.03

26.03

09.04

Zeit

13:30 - 15:30

14:00 - 17:00

14:30 - 16:30

13:30 - 16:00

19:00 - 21:30

Stand: 30.11.25

QP 1-22 - Weowa

Ort Weiteres
Vitaparcours Affoltern -
Schitzenhaus Obfelden -

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli -

ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern Infos folgen

Hexengraben Tlrlersee -



