

QP 1-22 - Weowa

Weowa

Winter- bis Frühlingferien

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
12.02	13:30 - 15:30	Vitaparcours Affoltern	-
26.02	14:00 - 17:00	Schützenhaus Obfelden	-
12.03	14:30 - 16:30	Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli	-
26.03	13:30 - 16:00	ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern	Infos folgen
09.04	19:00 - 21:30	Hexengraben Türlersee	-

Stand: 30.01.26